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Replaceméﬁt System 'Va_riance Request i

/HE LIMITATIONS OF THE REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST b Qﬁg

Bl

This form shall be attached to an Abplication for the prbpbséd replacement system which is in noncompliance v;'ith the

Rules. The LPI shall review the Replacement System Variance Request and Application and may approve the Request if all of
the foliowing requirements with.LPl_ ap_proyai_l_imitations can be met,

1. The replacement system is correcting a malfunction or an unlicensed wastewater discharge system.

2. A replacement system cannot be designed and installed in {otal compliance with the Rules. e

3. The design flow is less than 500 GPD. - ' '

4. There will be no change in use of the structure.

5. The replacement system does not conflict with Seasonal Conversion Permit (30 MRSA § 3223) or with Mandatory
Shoreland Zoning {12 MRSA § 4B11). o

6. The replacement system is determined by the Site Evaluaior and LPl o be the most practical method to treat and
dispose of the wastewater,

GENERAL INFORMATION Town of Q LLC}J“Q'{"@

Town Code DDE}DD Permit No. [:Z]EE Date Permit Issued

month/day/yr.
Property Owner's Name: Dn\\i\\ e RaoE \JR&’MELJ\ Tel. No. _L93%-54718
System's Location: ‘QO /%E\FO 5& hee - (Q‘k’, 3)
Street
8 ULOLU-%JYG maine _ OU33 o
Town Zip

Properly Owner's Address: 4 @
{if gitterent from above) : F&\ al - o S N BYa)

Sireet

N e en 8- \‘\v;\m‘: o433

. Town State Zip

Specific Instructions to the:

LPI: If any of the variances exceed your approval authority and/or do not meet all of the requirements listed under the
Limitations Section above, then you are to send this Replacement System Variance Request, along with the Application, to
the Department for review and approval consideration before issuing a Permit. (See reverse side for Comments Section and
your signature)

Site Evaluator: If after completing the Application, you find that a variance for the proposed replacement system is
needed, then complete the Replacement Variance Request with your signature on reverse side of form.

Property Owner: It has been determined by the Site Evaluator that a variance to the Rules Is required for the proposed
repitacement system. This variance request is due to physical limitations of the site and/or s fidaredkeiel

i r;s—@ﬂq‘l ite
Evaluator and the LPI have considered the site/soil restrictions and have concluded that a epl ’c‘,‘eh}‘\cfhfi SJVSiENﬁé?ﬁ%
compliance with the Rules is not possible. R RN I
f’ﬁ: QEI) 224802 ’

bisi '

o

T T TR
The Owner shall sign this statement. Therefore, having read both this Replacement Variaiéé "Request and 'tﬁe"é"{‘i“aﬁ‘bw
" Application, | understand that the propospqg system is not in total compliance with the Rules and.hereby release all those
soncerned with this Variance, provided/tHey .have;f erformed Mhanne

their duties in a reasonable and proper manner, ™

) / MQM ‘%1»/9-?

Property/ Owner’s Signature ~ Date

AR ARA LT ION




Treatment

?ank S

100a

2. Well:< 2000 gal/day e
sosas-Neighbor's 100b -
~b. Property Owner's 50"

3. Water Supply Line See Noté A s
Waterbodies 1. Perennial 60" g0’ \

2. Intermittent 25' 25 \

3. Manmade drainage

ditch 15 15

Downhill Siope Greater than 3:1 (33%) 5 10’ \
Buildings 1. With basement See Note 15

2. Withoul basementi ‘a’ 10
Property Line 5 5

e

Other Specify:

Footnoies;
a. This setback distance cannot be reduced by variance. See Table 6-2.

b. A variance to reduce the 100 foot setback distance to a minimum of B0 feet may be granted only with the neighbor's
writien permission.

c. Sufficient distance shall be majntained to assurez?t thaﬁo{- the fill does not extend tp the 3:1 slope.
[

feedd) A 9/3/9

SteEvaluator's Signature " Date

FA
LPI Siaie/mU t_,,;;’// / 4 .
l, é[‘l/ ;Z; ‘v—/’i 1f ., LPi for the Town of IW/’ZWL/';’ .

have conducted ah o%site inspection for the proposed replacement system and have deternfined, to the best of my
knowledge, that it carfnot be installed in total compliance with the Rules, applicable Municipal Ordinances, or the Local
Shoreland Zoning Ordinance. As a result of my review of the Replacement System Variance Request, the Application, and
my on-site investigation, | (check and complete either a or b):

/

J approve, [J do not approve) the variance request based on my authority to grant this variance

a. |
9/ Note: if the LPI does not give his approval, he shall list his reasons for denial in Comments Section
P below and return to the applicant.

or:
E} b. find that one or more of the requested Variances exceeds my approval authority as LPL | (2
i recommend, () do not recommend) the Department's approval of the variances. Note: If the LP! does
not recommend the Department's approval, he shall state his reasons in Comments Section below as
to why the proposed replacement system is not being recommended.

Comments:
7 o __
C Xty 7o, L U 22957
- VV / Lfsl'sSignaiure Date /

FOR USE BY THE DEPARTMENT ONLY:

The Depariment has reviewed the variance(s} and (I does, [J does not) give its approval. Any additiona! requirements,
ommendations, or reasons for the Variance denial, are given in the attached letter.

Signature of the Department Date

HHE204 RV 8N




